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COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES www.WestAuction.com

Online Auction of Tools, Home Goods, and Morein Campbell, California

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 2 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 8 10:00am PT
Lot Title Lot Title
0101 Contents of Shelf; Flooring Materials 0132 Vintage Motorcycle Tank and Parts
0102 Contents of Shelf; Carpet Shield and More 0133 Bosch Brute 60Ibs Electric Concrete Breaker
0103 Contents of Shelf; Flooring Materials Demolition Hammer
0104 Contents of Shelf; Chemicals, Nails, and More 0134 Hoover WindTunnel Cord Pro Vacuum
0105 Contents of Shelf; Blankets and More 0135 Air Compressor
0106 Wood Cabinet 0136 Automotive Parts and Hardware
0107 Milwaukee Corded Sawzall 0137 Turbo and Automotive Parts
0108 Tool Bag with Grit Hook & Lock Sandpaper 0138 Miscellaneous Automotive Parts

Discs 0139 Rubi Cyclone Level Systems Caps
0109 DeWalt Orbital Sander 0140 Oil Filtersand More
0110 Fluke 333 Digital 400 Amp AC Clamp Meter 0141 Automotive Chemicals
0111 Milwaukee Bi-Metal Hole Saw Kit 0142 Hot Wheels, Home Decor, and More
0112 Lenox Hole Saw Kit 0143 (4+) Rubber Boots
0113 Tool Bag with Air Grinder 0144 Funnels and Gas Cans
0114 Snap-On and Blue Point Mechanics Tools 0145 Shop Rags
0115 Milwaukee 18V Battery Charger 0146 Micro 90 Concentrated Cleaning Solution
0116 Milwaukee 18V Battery Charger 0147 Grip-Rite Sinker Coated Steel Nail Flat Head
0117 Tool Bag with Dremel and Makita Tools 0148 Automotive Parts
0118 Standard Time 12" School Clock 0149 (11) Blankets fender cover for mechanic
0119 (4) Vintage Pictures 0150 Automotive Parts
0120 Craftsman Belt Sander 0151 Automotive Repair Books
0121 Canterbury Dinnerware Set 0152 Automotive Repair Books
0122 Hand Tools, Battery Charger, and More 0153 Light Fixtures
0123 MCR Safety 6914 Memphis NeoMax 14" 0154 Repair Books

Green Double Dipped Neoprene Gloves 0155 Automotive Suspension Springs
0124 EDT22S Steel Dispensing Tool and Small Tools 0156 Automotive Repair Books
0125 Minifor TR10 Lifting Winch 0157 Artsand Craft Supplies
0126 Drawer Organizer 0158 Artsand Craft Supplies
0127 Wood and Other Material Remnants 0159 (2) Multigraph Typesetter No 59
0128 Metal Fence Gate 0160 DeWalt Battery Charger 30 Amp
0129 Paint Roller Extensions and More 0161 (2) Boxes of Buildex Screws
0130 Automotive Chemicals 0162 EMT Hardware
0131 House Chemicals 0163 Automotive Parts; Mirror Pieces, Light

/6



Lot

0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197

0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205

Title

Vintage Leather Trunk

Andersen Window

EMT Hardware

Hand Tools; Sanders and Nailers
Broyhill Premier Nightstand
Automotive Repair Books
Multi-Fold Wheelchair Ramp
Werner Short-Body Ladder Jacks
Oil Filters

Heavy Duty Skid Jack

Shop Wheeled Cart

Intel SC5000 Server Chassis
PV C Elbows and Parts

Clothes and Blankets

Storage Drawer Containers and Contents
Graco Magnum DX Paint Sprayer
Porcelain Dinnerware

Brass Clamps and More
Wardrobe Steamer Trunk

Hose Reel and EMT Hardware
(2) Boxes of Interface Floor Carpet Tiles
Cameras

Automotive Air Filters

Funnels and Oil Containers
Household Chemicals

Brass Towel Holders

Hand Tools and Books
Fluoro-Lite AC Die

Warehouse Cabinet and Parts
Power Tools and Hardware
Custom Jewelry

Bin of Clothes

Submersible Pumps

Children's Dall, Clock, WIX Qil Filter, and

More

Clock, Iron, and More

Circuit Boards

Bin of Clothes

Custom Jewelry

Leather Jackets and Coats

Bin of Clothes

Custom Light Fixtures

Pyrotronics DT-135P Heat Detectors
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Lot

0206
0207
0208
0209
0210

0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221

0222
0223
0224

0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234

0235
0236
0237
0238
0239

0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
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Title

Pots and Other Home Décor Pieces
Handtools

Household Items

Light Fixtures and Tools

Picture Frames, Lunchbox, Science Kit, and
More

Custom Jewelry

Dinnerware; Oven Mitts, Clock, and More
Waddingtons Wizard, Rope, and More
EMT Hardware

EMT Hardware

San Francisco 49ers Sports Memorabilia
Boxes of Nails and Hardware

Jackets and Jeans

Hand Tools; Saw, Wrench, and More
Smoke Alarm, Work Lights, and More

Grinder Attachments, Gauge, and Other
Hardware

Towel Holder, Stuffed Animal, and More
(2) Hardware Organizers

Floor Vent Registers and Hardware electrical
boxes

Extension Cord and Hardware

Light Parts and Fixtures

Copper Wire

Painter Canvas Sheets

Jeans and Clothes

LED Lights

Books and Clothes

Trailer Straps, Nails, Keychains, and More
Bin with Ceramic China

Lab Sartorius Pipette Single Tray Tips and
Mytech Electrical Mp277A Power Packs

Camo Bags

Ceramic China Plates

Safety Harness and Invacare Aspirator
Bin with Clothes

Star Micronics SP300 SP312FC Dot Matrix
POS Receipt Printer and Tools

Star Wars Collectibles, Movies, and More
Office Supplies, Electrical Parts, and More
Leather Trench Coat and Clothes

Vise, Board Game, Bag, and More
Electrical Supplies, Home Décor, and More



Lot

0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255

0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278

0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286

Title

Glassware; Cups, Wine Glasses, and More
Bosch Sander and Painting Consumables
Porcelain Plates and More

Electrical Tools and Welding Hose

Power Tools and Hardware

EMT Hardware

Tools Organizer, Electrical Cords, and More
EMT Hardware

Vintage Headlights

Bin with Jeans

Intelligent Computer Solutions Image Masster
Solo 2 Drive Software Duplicator and
Electronics

Quartz Halogen Lamps

Wood Furniture Dolly

Electrical Hardware

Plates, Office Supplies, and More
Art Supplies and More

Lot of Painting Handtools
Vintage Train Models

Tripods for photographic lighting
Cresnel Water Filter Pure
Rainsuit, Shoes, Movies, and More
Multigraph Typesetter No 59 Parts
Wine Glasses and More

Bench Grinder

Picture Frames, Toys, and More
Painter Supplies

Bucket of Nails

(2) Bucket of Nails

Camo Bags

(4) Handsaws and Tools

24" Keller 1224 Aluminum Extension Ladder
Diving Gear

Metal Shop Cart with (4) Boxes of Pan Teks
Screws

Drum Full of Shop Rags

Picture Frames and Books
Chinaand Glass Figures

Lot of Suits and Coats

Wood Folding Table Drop leaf style
Folding Table Drop leaf style.
Wood Furniture Dolly

Children's Toys and More
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Lot

0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293

0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299

0300
0301

0302
0303

0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321

0322
0323
0324
0325
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Title

Porcelain Dinnerware and More
Aerostar AC Air Filters

Cable Drum Drain Auger and Gloves
Laundry Bins, Oven Trays, and More
Prevail Underpads

PV C Elbows and More

Panasonic FV-20NLF1 WhisperLine Remote
Mount In-Line Spot Ventilation Fan

Trunk with Wood Coat Hangers

(20) Boxes of Hand Sanitizers
Automotive Air Filters

Automotive Radiator Hoses

Point of Sale Machine and Electronics

(10) Boxes of Belwith Keeler White Conquest 1-
3/8" Knob P14848-W

Vintage Kenmore Roll a Press Automatic Ironer

Belwith Keeler White Conquest 1-3/8" Knob
P14848-W

Sports Memorabilia Posters

(7) Lot of Gold Furnace Crucible Container
Graphite

Chicago Tile Saw

Hardware Organizer with Contents
Interstate Batteries Car Battery
Folding Table

Baseboard Materials

Work Horse 36V Forklift Battery Charger
Quincy QTS-3 Air Compressor

Wood Dally

Wood Dolly

Automotive Parts

Automotive Parts

Automotive Parts

Radiator Hoses

Automotive Parts

Ice Skates, Children's Toys, and More
Shoes, Home Décor, and More

Roll of Sheet Metal

Ridgid 124 A Copper Pipe Cleaning Machine
with Stand

Wood Side Table

Metal Side Table

MAF Mass Air Flow Sensor
Automotive Parts; Filters



Lot

0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336

0337
0338
0340
0341
0342
0343

0344
0345
0346
0347

0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358

0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366

Title

Automotive Parts; Gaskets

Automotive Parts

Automotive Parts; Timing Belts

(2) Spare Wheels

Office Supplies, Caution Tape, and More
Quilt Blankets and Necklaces
Dinnerware; Cups and Plates

Saw Blades, Hammer, and More

Silver Plated Trays and More

Candle Holders and Picture Frames

Metal Cart with Construction Hardware and
Automotive Parts

Automotive Parts

Automotive Parts

Automotive Qil Pan

Automotive Parts; Dashboard Parts
Automotive Qil Filters

Milwaukee M18 FUEL 18V Compact Impact
Wrench with Charger

6" Bench Grinder
Automotive Parts and Oil Filters
Small Automotive Hardware

Ignition Coils - 1997-2002 Jaguar XK8 XW93-
12029-AB

Automotive Bulb Lights

Automotive Parts

Motorcycle Tank and Automotive Parts
Automotive Fluids

Organizer Binswith Small Hardware
Purses, Lunchbox, and More

Plates, Magazines, and More

Pictures Frames

Children's Dalls, Bottle Opener, and More
Pool Barrier Hardware

Contents of Shelf; Cleaning Supplies, Furniture,
and More

Automotive Parts

Painting Supplies

Sony Camera, Electronics, and More

Art and Crafts Supplies

Board Games and More

Playing Cards, Games, Movies, and More
Monopoly, Battleship, and Other Games
Holiday Décor and Collectibles
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Lot

0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399

0400

0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
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Title

Tote Bags, Videogames, and More
Palm Shaker Cup, Home Décor, and More
Folding Table

Bike Frames

(3) Boxes Novapleat Air Filters

Pet Cage, Picture Frame, and More
Graco Crib

Automotive Parts

Assorted Glassware

(8) Clamp 'N Stake Umbrella Holders
Small Construction Hardware
Bathroom Sink

Toaster, Iron, and More

Purses and Bags

Toy Car, Necklaces, and More
Pictures, Children's Toys, and More
PV C Elbows and More

Stuffed Animal, Home Décor, and More
Plates, Silverware, and More

Pipe Plugs

Pipe Plugs

Kitchen Equipment, Movies, and More
Pipe Plugs

Bin of Screws

Pipe Plugs

Bin of Screws

Intel SC5000 Server Chassis

Intel SC5000 Server Chassis

Vacuum Attachments

Simpson Tie Hangers

Odorox Boss XL 3 Hydroxyl Generator
Ryobi Pressure Washer

RI Flo-Master Rl Pro Sprayer 2 Gal Capacity
996PR

Square D HomeL.ine Combination Service
Entrance Device

Intel® SC5000 Server Chassis
Karcher Pressure Washer

Intel® SC5000 Server Chassis
Intel® SC5000 Server Chassis
Intel® SC5000 Server Chassis
Coleman Cooler

LH Dottie 90 Degrees Connectors
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Lot Title Lot Title

0408 EMT Hardware 0450 Dinnerware and China
0409 EMT Hardware 0451 Picture Frames

0410 Chiropractic Bed 0452 Samsung Keyboards

0411 Walker Electrical Hardware
0412 EMT Hardware

0413 EMT Hardware

0414 Electrical Receptacles

0415 Ceiling Chandelier

0416 Cabinets Knobs and Small Tools
0417 EMT Hardware

0418 Simpson Tie Hangers

0419 FireAlarm Bdlls

0420 Picture Frames

0421 Small Hardware and Handtools
0422 (3) Tank Sprayers

0423 Electrical Receptacles

0424 PVC Elbowsand More

0425 Badland 3500 ATV Utility Winch
0426 Simpson Hardware

0427 Popcorn Maker

0428 Telephone, Pot, and More

0429 Purses and Bags

0430 EMT Hardware

0431 EMT Hardware

0432 B-Line EMT Hardware

0433 Pipe Plugs

0434 (4) Table Lamps

0435 Extension Cords

0436 Trowel, Saw, and other Tools
0437 TeaCupsand China

0438 Dinnerware and China

0439 Extensions Cords and Hair Dryer
0440 Thermos, Flashlight, and More
0441 The Beer Book and Storage Boxes
0442 VHS Tapes, Glassware, and More
0443 Washer and Dryer Hoses

0444 (2) Foremost Tarp 4' x 100" High Visibility
Safety Fence

0445 Vintage Life Magazines
0446 Small Tools and Hardware
0447 Concrete Tools

0448 Kitchen Supplies

0449 Baseball Gear; Mitts, Helmet
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PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at the auctioneer?s discretion

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
Contact Usto Schedule& nbsp; By Appointment Only on:Friday, August 16, 2024, from 9:00 AM to 3:30
PM.& nbsp; Saturday, August 17, 2024, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.& nbsp;Sunday, August 18, 2024, from
9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this
specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.NO Loading
Assistance: Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. Please bring al necessary tools, equipment,
and crew to pick up your items.Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction
purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so we can release your items to your
authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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